IBSHY Insulated Braided Conductor
for Compact Circuit Breakers
FEATURES
•	Suitable for all main 125/160 A electrical devices and
specifically molded case circuit breakers
•	Resistant to vibration, improving reliability
and performance
•	Improves assembly flexibility and aesthetics

 HS1
 HS2
 B
B
L
CD
Part No. Article No.
Cross
Section
Length
L A B C D
Hole Size 1
HS1
Hole Size 2
HS2
IBSHY32-230 558584 32 mm² 230 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-330 558586 32 mm² 330 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-365 558587 32 mm² 365 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-430 558588 32 mm² 430 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-500 558589 32 mm² 500 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-565 558591 32 mm² 565 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-630 558592 32 mm² 630 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-700 558593 32 mm² 700 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-765 558594 32 mm² 765 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
IBSHY32-830 558595 32 mm² 830 mm 11 mm 25 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6.5 mm 10.5 mm
Maximum Ampacity Ratings
Cross
Section
(mm²/